EESTI JALGRATTURITE LIT

EESTI MV MAANTEESOIDUS

Estonian National Road Championships

ESTOMNIAN CYCLISTS UNION

Viljandi 27.06.2009

Road Race

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

M-14

Organizer: Estonian Cyclists Union, Viljandi Rattaklubi

Distance 38 km

No.
6

11
12
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8

30
45
7

27
10 36
11 10
12 9

13 38

Plac

WoONOGOLGHEWDNR

Not started:

17

UCI code

EST19950414
EST19950516
EST19960311
EST19951203
EST19950426
EST19950306
EST19950916
EST19950116
EST19950106
EST19950228
EST19961123
EST19950301
EST19950801

Riders finishing out of

13 15 16
Abandoned:
14 21 25

18 19 20

26 28 32

Finishing judge

3/ Pagelofl

VILJAMDI RATTAKLUBI

Average speed of winner 35,52 km/h

SURNAME Name

REDI,

Kaarel

MAOMA, Silver
KALJA, Mihkel
KIVISTIK, Gert
SAAVIK, Siim
URBAS, Alvar

SUVI,

Siim

LEHEMETS, Siim
VAHTRA, Vahur
ARULAAN, Sten
VAHTRA, Norman

KALM,

Keijo

PUUSTA, Kert

time limits:

22 23
40 41
27. juuni

29 34 35 42
43 44
20:32

Team code
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VEL
VIK
PKA
KJK
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71

Time
1:04:11
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Classification service and software
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